
First Holy Communion Session Dates

Session A B & C

1 6:30pmWednesday 25th September
or

10am Saturday 28th September
Parents and children attend together.

2 Saturday 12th October

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

Saturday 19th October

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

3 Saturday 16th November

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

Saturday 30th November

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

4 6:30pmWednesday 11th December
or

11am Saturday 14th December

Parents and children attend together.

5 Confessions start week beginning: 16th December.

6 Saturday 11th January

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

Saturday 18th January

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

Parents only session
To discuss, review, share and learn with Fr Michael
Date to be confirmed

7 Saturday 1st February Saturday 8th February



10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

8 Saturday 8th March

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

Saturday 15th March

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

9 Teaching Mass
Parents and children attend
together.

Saturday 29th March

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite

Teaching Mass
Parents and children attend
together.

Saturday 26th April

10am-12pm

Henrietta Suite


